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ST. JOHNSBURY ACADEMY
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

ESL Summer School

Faculty In-Service
Freshmen/New
Student Orientation
Orientation (All)
Regular Schedule

Labor Day
Parents’ Night
Resident Parents’
Weekend

Faculty In-Service
Parents’ Night

11/17-11/25 Thanksgiving

11/30

12/15-1/7

Break
Capstone Day

Holiday Break

JANUARY '19
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12-15-1/6
1/7

1/31

2/21-22
2/23-3/5

2-23-3/5
3/15

4/3
4/13-21

5/3
5/27

6/3

Holiday Break

$2 New Student
Orientation
Faculty In-Service
Parents’ Night

Winter Carnival
Winter Break

Winter Break
In-Service

Parents’ Night
Spring Break

Capstone Day
Memorial Day

Graduation



